Little Blessings

Lebanon Lutheran School
Early Childhood Center

2020 FEE SCHEDULE (effective 7-01-2020)

% Day
1-6 hours

Full Day
7-10 hours

FULL TIME Full Day
Infant/Toddler $220.00 40-50 hours/week
2-3 Years $190.00 40-50 hours/week
3-12 Years (potty-trained) $160.00 40-50 hours/week
Extra Hourly rate applies 50-60 hours/week

Part time Scheduling

Full Day
Infant/Toddler $5.00/hr. min. $25.00/day S45
2-3 Years $4.50/hr. min. $22.50/day S40
3-12 Years (potty-trained) $4.00/hr. min. $20.00/day S35

1-6 hours/ day

7-10 hours/ day

Preschool Rates only 3K 8:00-11:30 am

2 days/ week $20 $80.00/ month ( 4 weeks)

3 days/ week $120.00/ month (4 weeks)
S30

4 days/ week S40 $160.00/ month ( 4 weeks)

5 days/ week S50 $200.00/ month ( 4 weeks)

Before & After School Care (6am-8am) and (3-6pm)

$4.00 per hour fee (full or partial hr.) 5-12 yrs.
$4.00 per hour fee (11:30-3:00 pm) 3-5 yrs.

¢+ An annual registration fee of $50.00 is required per child per year, $75.00 per family.

< Weekly, bi-weekly, or monthly payment of cash, check or credit card, established upon starting.

< A 10% sibling discount will be applied to the least expensive child for full time families only 35 hours a week.
< A 20% sibling discount will be applied to the least 2 expensive children for a family of 3 or more full time
children only, 35 hours a week or more.

Hours of operation are 6:00 AM- 6:00 PM Mondays-Fridays year round.

The preschool rates cannot be combined with part time or full time rates. The preschool rates only apply for
children coming from 8-11:30 am. If you miss a pre-school day, one can substitute another day for that day.

Lebanon Lutheran School Early Childhood Center *920.925.3040* 4661 County Road MM, Lebanon



